
** MATERIA : MAGA 1‐4

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA ESC + DOC ANTIGÜEDAD APOYO DOC DICTAMEN
MORALES MONTAÑO CLAUDIA VERONICA DEF‐B TI SI 281.25 14/08/2006 23 MAGA I‐IV
VILLALBA CHAVERO MIGUEL ANGEL DEF‐B MA SI 173.25 14/08/2006 17 MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MA. DOLORES DEF‐B MA SI 168 05/02/2008 37 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
VARGAS TORRES PATRICIO DEF‐B MA SI 159 01/02/1990 9 MAGA I‐IV, FISI I‐II, FISI III‐IV (INTE), CALC I‐II (INTE)
MONTOYA VELAZQUEZ EDGAR EDUARDO DEF‐B TI SI 153 23/08/2007 15 MAGA I‐IV
PAREDES MARTINEZ MARTIN DEF‐B PM SI 143 19/11/1990 19 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
OLIVERA MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN DEF‐B TI SI 139 27/11/2000 33 MAGA I‐IV, COMP I
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MAURICIO ENRIQUE DEF‐B MA SI 138 28/08/2006 52 MAGA I‐IV
ACOSTA HUERTA JORGE DEF‐B MA SI 137 31/10/2007 81 MAGA I‐ IV(DEF), CALC I‐II ,FISI I‐II (DEF),FISI I‐IV
GONZALEZ PEREZ HECTOR DEF‐B TI SI 106 07/02/2005 62 MAGA I‐IV (DEF), CALC I‐II (INTE)
MORALES NERIA MARIA ELENA DEF‐B TI SI 103 17/09/2002 85 MAGA I‐IV, COMP I
GATICA SANCHEZ RAFAEL DEF‐B TI SI 99 07/10/2002 18 MAGA I‐IV
ORTIZ ANTONIO SERGIO DEF‐B TI SI 98 15/03/2006 39 MAGA I‐IV
PEREZ CHAVEZ JOSE DEF‐B TI SI 94 19/01/1986 4 MAGA I‐IV
GOMEZ VALLE ANDRES DEF‐B MA SI 92 25/05/1992 18 PROB I‐II,MAGA I‐IV
OLGUIN MARTINEZ JUAN DEF‐B TI SI 90 11/08/2006 22 MAGA I‐IV
BENITEZ PEREZ ALBERTO DEF‐B TI SI 85 14/08/2006 32 MAGA I‐IV
GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA ELENA DEF‐B TI SI 79 01/06/1990 5 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JAIME DEF‐B TI SI 78 07/02/2007 17 MAGA I‐IV
LOPEZ LOPEZ RAYMUNDO DAVID DEF‐B TI SI 73 16/08/2004 24 MAGA I‐II(INTE), MAGA III‐IV(DEF)
ESTRADA HERNANDEZ MARIO GUILLERMO DEF‐B TI SI 71 18/05/1992 17 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ SONIA DEF‐B TI SI 65 04/05/1988 12 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
CHAVEZ BERNA JOEL DEF‐B MA SI 62 24/02/2003 13 PROB I‐II, MAGA I‐IV
GARCIA LOPEZ JESUS DEF‐B TI SI 55 07/10/2002 20 MAGA I‐IV(DEF), CALC I‐II, PROB I‐I
GARCIA JIMENEZ FERMIN DEF‐B MA SI 53.25 03/12/1986 34 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
CORIA VALENCIA ANTONIO DEF‐B TI SI 49 07/11/1994 23 MAGA I‐IV (DEF), CALC I‐II (INTE)
CORTES LUNA JOSE RAYMUNDO DEF‐B TI SI 45 30/08/2006 11 MAGA I‐IV
GARCIA AGUILAR FERNANDO DEF‐A PM SI 153 13/08/2007 58 MAGA I‐IV
ZENDEJO SANCHEZ JUAN HUMBERTO DEF‐A TI SI 141 03/11/2006 156 MAGA I‐IV
RENDON ORTIZ JOSE ADOLFO DEF‐A TI SI 116 30/08/2007 42 MAGA I‐IV
ZARZA PLATA JORGE DEF‐A TI SI 112 21/02/2000 33 MAGA I‐IV(DEF), COMP I(DEF),CALC I‐II, PROB I‐II
LOPEZ GARCIA OSCAR DEF‐A TI SI 63 17/09/2002 14 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II
CAMARGO GUILLEN JAVIER DEF‐A TI SI 30 14/08/2006 12 MAGA I‐IV
WALDO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS DEF‐A PA SI 139 28/10/1986 12 MAGA I‐IV
HERNANDEZ CABRERA RICARDO DEF‐A PA SI 0 20/04/1974 0 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II,CIBC I‐II
CAYETANO ARRIAGA ALEJANDRO DEF‐A PA SI 0 23/11/1981 0 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
DZUL ARANDA VERONICA ELIZABETH INTE. TI SI 179 04/02/2002 110 QUIM I‐II, QUIM III‐IV, MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ JAIME INTE. TI SI 167 18/08/2006 144 FISI III‐IV,MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II



TORRES HERNANDEZ LIDIA INTE. TI SI 105 12/10/2009 49 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
CERVANTES SANTANA EDGAR GABRIEL INTE. MA SI 103.25 29/08/2006 16 MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II, QUIM 1‐IV
GARCIA PERALES SANTIAGO JORGE INTE. MA SI 103 04/03/1996 50 PROB I‐II (DEF), MAGA I‐IV (INTE)
ZENTENO CANELA IVONNE INTE. TI SI 102 31/08/2007 28 MAGA I‐IV
GRANILLO MARTINEZ ANTONIO INTE. TI SI 102 12/08/2009 19 MAGA I‐IV, COMP I, CIBC I‐II
CHAVEZ CARRASCO ENRIQUE INTE. PM SI 101 01/11/1996 51 MAGA I‐IV
LOPEZ DIAZ JUAN LUIS INTE. TI SI 92 29/08/1994 51 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
RIVAS SANCHEZ JUAN ISRAEL INTE. DR SI 91 12/08/2009 13 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, FISI I‐IV
MARTINEZ GARCIA JUAN ENRIQUE INTE. TI SI 88 09/02/2005 34 MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II
ARELLANO CABEZAS FERMAN INTE. MA SI 88 06/08/2012 27 MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ ABRAJAN PEDRO LUIS INTE. TI SI 87 07/02/2005 13 FISI I‐II,FISI III‐IV,MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ FLORES JUAN CARLOS INTE. PM SI 87 13/08/2007 35 MAGA I‐IV
LOYOLA ALVAREZ VICTOR MANUEL INTE. TI SI 86 10/10/1993 18 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
GUTIERREZ ESTRADA RAFAEL INTE. PM SI 79.25 01/11/1990 26 MATE I‐IIV, CALC I‐II
MUÑOZ OROZCO MANUEL INTE. PM SI 79 16/05/2001 53 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
MARIN ROMERO ISIDRO INTE. TI SI 74.25 13/08/2007 28 MAGA I‐IV
ORTEGA MORENO FRANCISCO RUBEN INTE. DR SI 74 16/11/2011 14 MAGA I‐IV
REYES TENORIO YENISEL INTE. TI SI 73 15/08/2008 41 MAGA I‐IV
PEDRO SANTIAGO ARACELI INTE. TI SI 72 13/08/2007 12 MAGA I‐IV
JIMENEZ URIBE JAIME ERNESTO INTE. TI SI 71 16/08/2004 46 MAGA I‐IV
SOSA GOMEZ VICTOR AGUSTIN INTE. TI SI 70 13/02/2008 27 MAGA I‐IV
GOMEZ ALVAREZ GERARDO FRANCISCO INTE. TI SI 65 10/02/2006 16 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
MONTES MEDRANO JUAN GABRIEL INTE. TI SI 64 24/08/2007 25 MAGA I‐IV
ARENAS GARCIA ALDO NICOLAS INTE. TI SI 63 16/01/2013 87 MAGA I‐IV
MENDOZA ALVAREZ PEDRO INTE. TI SI 60 12/08/2009 12 MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ ZAPOTITLA JANETT KAROL INTE. TI SI 59 10/08/2009 8 MAGA I‐IV
IBARRA CARRASCO RAYMUNDO INTE. TI SI 43 31/08/2011 5 COMP I, MAGA I‐IV
MARTINEZ PATIÑO RAFAEL INTE. TI SI 39.25 11/08/2009 2 MAGA I‐IV
AGUILAR PASCUAL LETICIA INTE. TI SI 37 25/06/1990 6 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
CRUZ REYES SELENE INTE. MA SI 31 25/01/2016 0 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
BECERRIL VIDAL PATROCINIO INTE. TI SI 28.25 20/01/2015 26 MAGA I‐IV
JAIMES CAMACHO ISRAEL MIGUEL INTE. TI SI 25 14/01/2013 0 FISI I‐II, FISI III‐IV, MAGA I‐IV
GALICIA TOLEDO GERARDO INTE. TI SI 16 27/01/2016 0 MAGA I‐IV
TOVAR CHAVEZ FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 15 11/08/2014 5 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV
MURILLO PEREZ RICARDO YADEL INTE. TI SI 15 11/08/2015 10 MATE I‐IV, FILO I‐II
CABRERA ORTIZ ARACELI INTE. PA SI 144 22/03/1994 44 MAGA I‐IV, FISI I‐II, FISI III

** MATERIA : PROB1

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA ESC + DOC ANTIGÜEDAD APOYO DOC DICTAMEN



BAUTISTA GARCIA MA. EMMA DEF‐B MA SI 215 26/06/2001 165 PROB I‐II
BUSTOS ROSAS JAVIER DEF‐B PM SI 111.25 12/11/1990 30 PROB I‐II, BIOL I‐II, BIOL III
GARCIA PERALES SANTIAGO JORGE DEF‐B MA SI 103 04/03/1996 50 PROB I‐II (DEF), MAGA I‐IV (INTE)
GOMEZ VALLE ANDRES DEF‐B MA SI 92 25/05/1992 18 PROB I‐II,MAGA I‐IV
AVILA NICOLAS EDUARDO DEF‐A PM SI 67 22/10/2001 6 PROB I‐II
ZARZA PLATA JORGE INTE. TI SI 112 21/02/2000 33 COMP I(DEF),CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV,PROB I‐II
CERVANTES SANTANA EDGAR GABRIEL INTE. TI SI 103.25 29/08/2006 16 MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II, QUIM 1‐IV
MARTINEZ GARCIA JUAN ENRIQUE INTE. TI SI 88 09/02/2005 34 MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II
LOPEZ GARCIA OSCAR INTE. TI SI 63 17/09/2002 14 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II
CHAVEZ BERNA JOEL INTE. TI SI 62 24/02/2003 13 PROB I‐II, MAGA I‐IV
GARCIA LOPEZ JESUS INTE. TI SI 55 07/10/2002 20 MAGA I‐IV(DEF), CALC I‐II, PROB I‐I
AMBROSIO REYES FRANCISCO SEBERIANO INTE. TI SI 55 22/01/2010 6 PROB I‐II, COMP I
CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS INTE. TI SI 52 12/02/2007 2 COMP I. PROB I‐II
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS INTE. TI SI 52 04/10/2012 22 PROB I‐II
MORALES MORALES BRAULIO HUGO INTE. TI SI 49 22/01/2006 15 PROB I‐II

** MATERIA : COMP1

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA ESC + DOC ANTIGÜEDAD APOYO DOC DICTAMEN
MARTINEZ ALVARADO NOEMI DEF‐B TI SI 183 08/01/2001 123 COMP I
OLIVERA MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN DEF‐B TI SI 139 27/11/2000 33 COMP I(DEF), MAGA I‐IV(INTE)
DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ ROBERTO DEF‐B TI SI 112 07/10/2002 32 COMP I(DEF), MAGA,CIBC
HERRERA MORALES LAURO ARTURO DEF‐B TI SI 107 17/09/2002 73 COMP I(DEF), CIBC I‐II(INTE)
RAMIREZ LICONA JESUS DEF‐B TI SI 70 18/08/2003 27 COMP I
PLATA LUNA IVETH VANESSA DEF‐A TI SI 127.25 11/09/2006 61 COMP I
BARRON FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO DEF‐A TI SI 124 18/05/1992 29 CIBC I‐II(DEF), COMP I(INTE)
RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ ANGEL IGNACIO DEF‐A TI SI 124 11/09/1998 63 CIBC I‐II, COMP I
ZARZA PLATA JORGE DEF‐A TI SI 112 21/02/2000 33 COMP I(DEF),CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV,PROB I‐II
GRANILLO MARTINEZ ANTONIO DEF‐A TI SI 102 12/08/2009 19 MAGA I‐IV, COMP I, CIBC I‐II
LUNA SANTIAGO GUILLERMINA DEF‐A TI SI 71 11/01/2010 18 COMP I
ZAVALETA HERNANDEZ ANGELICA VIANEY DEF‐A TI SI 50 17/10/2005 7 CIBC I‐II(DEF), COMP I
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA MIGUEL ANGEL DEF‐A TI SI 50 08/08/2011 18 COMP I, CIBC I‐II
GONZALEZ MILLAN ARTURO DEF‐A TI SI 43 19/02/2008 5 COMP I
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ FELIX EDUARDO INTE. TI SI 157.25 11/08/2008 14 COMP I
VILLEGAS HERNANDEZ ELIZABETH INTE. TI SI 136 18/08/2003 25 COMP I, CIBC I‐II (INTE)
MORALES NERIA MARIA ELENA INTE. TI SI 103 17/09/2002 85 MAGA I‐IV, COMP I
DE LA ROSA GONZALEZ MERCEDES INTE. TI SI 95.25 17/02/2010 16 COMP I
GOMEZ VALLE ANDRES INTE. MA SI 92 25/05/1992 18 CALC I‐II, COMP I
MONJARAZ CAMPUZANO VERONICA ADRIANA INTE. TI SI 92 16/08/2004 8 COMP I
RIVERA ESPINOSA MIGUEL ANGEL INTE. TI SI 91 04/02/2009 49 COMP I



RODRIGUEZ TREJO GRACIELA INTE. MA SI 81 21/08/2014 0 COMP I
TEOYOTL CALDERON YAZMIN INTE. TI SI 78.25 01/02/2012 33 COMP I
MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESPERANZA INTE. TI SI 73 06/09/2006 10 COMP I
PICAZO RODRIGUEZ SERGIO RAUL INTE. TI SI 65 30/08/2006 23 COMP I
GARCIA VAZQUEZ EDGAR OMAR INTE. TI SI 62.25 11/01/2010 27 COMP I
CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS INTE. TI SI 52 12/02/2007 2 COMP I, PROB I‐II
IBARRA CARRASCO RAYMUNDO INTE. TI SI 43 31/08/2011 5 COMP I, MAGA I‐IV
ARGONZA MORENO ROGELIO INTE. TI SI 40 27/11/2000 8 COMP I
GUEVARA LOPEZ RUBEN INTE. TI SI 39 30/01/2012 61 COMP I, CIBC I‐II
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA JUAN CARLOS ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 37 14/01/2013 2 COMP I, CIBC I‐II
MARTINEZ VALDES CARMEN YADIRA INTE. TI SI 33 10/08/2009 11 COMP I
ESCUDERO GALVEZ ALAN ZAID INTE. TI SI 32 11/08/2014 5 COMP I
MUÑOZ NAVARRETE ALEJANDRO INTE. PA SI 40 26/01/1998 8 CIBC I‐II,COMP I

** MATERIA : CIBC1

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA ESC + DOC ANTIGÜEDAD APOYO DOC DICTAMEN
AVILA NICOLAS MA. DEL SOCORRO DEF‐B TI SI #¡VALOR! 17/08/1998 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II
VILLEGAS HERNANDEZ ELIZABETH DEF‐B TI SI #¡VALOR! 18/08/2003 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II, COMP I (INTE)
BARRON FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO DEF‐B TI SI #¡VALOR! 18/05/1992 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II, COMP I(INTE)
ZAVALETA HERNANDEZ ANGELICA VIANEY DEF‐A TI SI #¡VALOR! 17/10/2005 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II(DEF), COMP I
ORTIZ VALLEJO JOSE LUIS DEF‐A TI SI #¡VALOR! 21/02/2000 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II
HERNANDEZ CABRERA RICARDO DEF‐A PA SI #¡VALOR! 20/04/1974 #¡VALOR! MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II,CIBC I‐II
VELA BUSTAMANTE ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 16/08/2004 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II
RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ ANGEL IGNACIO INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 11/09/1998 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II, COMP I
HERRERA MORALES LAURO ARTURO INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 17/09/2002 #¡VALOR! COMP I(DEF), CIBC I‐II(INTE)
GRANILLO MARTINEZ ANTONIO INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 12/08/2009 #¡VALOR! MAGA I‐IV, COMP I, CIBC I‐II
HERMOSO SANDOVAL JOSE LUIS INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 18/08/1997 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA MIGUEL ANGEL INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 08/08/2011 #¡VALOR! COMP I, CIBC I‐II
GUEVARA LOPEZ RUBEN INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 30/01/2012 #¡VALOR! COMP I, CIBC I‐II
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA JUAN CARLOS ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI #¡VALOR! 14/01/2013 #¡VALOR! COMP I, CIBC I‐II
MUÑOZ NAVARRETE ALEJANDRO INTE. PA SI #¡VALOR! 26/01/1998 #¡VALOR! CIBC I‐II,COMP I

** MATERIA : CALC1

NOMBRE DEL PROFESOR CATEG GRADO CARTA ESC + DOC ANTIGÜEDAD APOYO DOC DICTAMEN
VARGAS TORRES PATRICIO DEF‐B MA SI 159 01/02/1990 9 FISI I‐II, FISI III‐IV (INTE), MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
PAREDES MARTINEZ MARTIN DEF‐B PM SI 143 19/11/1990 19 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
ESTRADA HERNANDEZ MARIO GUILLERMO DEF‐B TI SI 71 18/05/1992 17 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II



GARCIA JIMENEZ FERMIN DEF‐B MA SI 53.25 03/12/1986 34 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
HERNANDEZ CABRERA RICARDO DEF‐A PA SI 0 20/04/1974 0 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II,CIBC I‐II
CAYETANO ARRIAGA ALEJANDRO DEF‐A PA SI 0 23/11/1981 0 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MA. DOLORES INTE. TI SI 168 05/02/2008 37 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ JAIME INTE. TI SI 167 18/08/2006 144 FISI III‐IV,MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
ACOSTA HUERTA JORGE INTE. MA SI 137 31/10/2007 81 MAGA I‐ IV, CALC I‐II ,FISI I‐II (DEF),FISI I‐IV
ZARZA PLATA JORGE INTE. TI SI 112 21/02/2000 33 COMP I(DEF),CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐II(INTE)
GONZALEZ PEREZ HECTOR INTE. TI SI 106 07/02/2005 62 MAGA I‐IV (DEF), CALC I‐II (INTE)
TORRES HERNANDEZ LIDIA INTE. TI SI 105 12/10/2009 49 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
GOMEZ VALLE ANDRES INTE. MA SI 92 25/05/1992 18 CALC I‐II, COMP I
LOPEZ DIAZ JUAN LUIS INTE. TI SI 92 29/01/1996 51 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
RIVAS SANCHEZ JUAN ISRAEL INTE. DR SI 91 12/08/2009 13 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, FISI I‐IV
LOYOLA ALVAREZ VICTOR MANUEL INTE. TI SI 86 10/10/1993 18 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
GUTIERREZ ESTRADA RAFAEL INTE. TI SI 79.25 01/11/1990 26 MATE I‐IIV, CALC I‐II
GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA ELENA INTE. TI SI 79 01/06/1990 5 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II(INTE)
MUÑOZ OROZCO MANUEL INTE. PM SI 79 16/05/2001 53 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ SONIA INTE. TI SI 65 04/05/1988 12 MAGA I‐IV,CALC I‐II
GOMEZ ALVAREZ GERARDO FRANCISCO INTE. TI SI 65 10/02/2006 16 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
LOPEZ GARCIA OSCAR INTE. TI SI 63 17/09/2002 14 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV, PROB I‐I
GARCIA LOPEZ JESUS INTE. TI SI 55 07/10/2002 20 MAGA I‐IV(DEF), CALC I‐II, PROB I‐I
CORIA VALENCIA ANTONIO INTE. TI SI 49 07/11/1994 23 MAGA I‐IV (DEF), CALC I‐II (INTE)
AGUILAR PASCUAL LETICIA INTE. TI SI 37 25/06/1990 6 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
CRUZ REYES SELENE INTE. MA SI 31 25/01/2016 0 MAGA I‐IV, CALC I‐II
TOVAR CHAVEZ FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 15 11/08/2014 5 CALC I‐II, MAGA I‐IV


